
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1147 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/22/2021 Administrative Services Department

On agenda: Final action:9/28/2021

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y4-810, Professional Engineering Design Services for All-
American Boulevard (from Clarcona - Ocoee Road to Forest City Road), with HDR Engineering, Inc.,
in the amount of $181,153.57, for a revised total contract amount of $1,290,734.44. ([Public Works
Department Engineering Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-09-28 Administrative Services Department Consent Item 7

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners9/28/2021 1 Pass

Orange County Government Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

